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Tuesday
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Wednesday
4:15 PM A

Thursday
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
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Friday

11:30AM A
2:00 PM A
3:30 PM H
3:30 PM A
3:30 PM A
3:30 PM A
4:00 PM A
5:00 PM A
5:00 PM A
6:00 PM A

03/19/2018
Baseball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

03/20/2018
Tennis
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

03/21/2018
Baseball

03/22/2018
Track
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer

03/23/2018
Baseball
Baseball
Golf

Golf
Tennis
Golf
Track
Tennis
Volleyball
Volleyball
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LHS Weekly Schedule

03/19/2018 - 03/31/2018

Opponent

@ Bishop DuBourg High School

@ Westminster Christian Academy
@ Westminster Christian Academy
VS Sullivan C-2 High School

VS Francis Howell Central High School
@ Living Word Christian High School
@ Living Word Christian High School
VS Hazelwood Central High School

@ Orchard Farm High School

Track & Field - St. Dominic Welcome Meet
VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)

VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)

VS Lutheran North High School

v. Borgia High School

v. Jeff City

VS Fort Zumwalt East High School

@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School

@ St. Dominic High School

@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School
Robert Brunette Track Meet @ Affton High
@ St. Dominic High School

v. Alton

v. Belleville East

Site

Forest Park - St. Louis, MO., Forest Park #1
Westminster Christian Academy, Arena
Westminster Christian Academy, Arena
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Ft. Zumwalt East Courts

Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Baseball

St. Dominic High School, Stadium - Turf
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Borgia
St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Borgia

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Bogey Hills

Franklin County Country Club

St. Dominic, Denny Graser Tennis Courts
Franklin County Country Club

Affton High School, Affton High School Track
St. Dominic, Denny Graser Tennis Courts
Belleville East High School

Belleville East High School

Dismiss
2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA

2:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
NA

NA
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
NA

2:45 PM

2:30 PM
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

1:45 PM
2:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Vehicles
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA

NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
NA

Bus - Drop

Bus - Drop
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

Bus - RT
Bus - Drop
Bus - RT
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Van

Van
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Saturday
8:00 AM A
8:30 AM H

Monday
3:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

> > I >» >

Tuesday
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
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Wednesday
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
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Thursday
12:00 PM

Friday
12:00 PM

03/24/2018
Volleyball
Track

03/26/2018
Track

Golf
Baseball
Baseball
Soccer

03/27/2018
Track
Baseball

03/28/2018
Tennis

Golf

Golf
Baseball
Soccer
Volleyball
Tennis
Volleyball

03/29/2018

03/30/2018
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v. Metro East Lutheran
AAA Conference Relays hosted by

Rod Skaggs Freshmen &; Sophomore Track

@ Bogey Hills Tournament

VS Fort Zumwalt North High School
@ Fort Zumwalt North High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

Rod Skaggs Freshmen & Sophomore Track

VS St. Louis Patriots Baseball

@ St. Charles West High School

@ Trinity Catholic High School

@ Trinity Catholic High School

VS Orchard Farm High School

VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
VS Seckman Senior High School

@ St. Charles West High School

VS Seckman Senior High School

Maundy Thursday - No Games

Good Friday - No Contests

Belleville East High School
Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC

McCluer South - Berkeley, Stadium 1
Bogey Hills Golf Course

LHS Baseball Diamond 1

Fort Zumwalt North High School, Baseball
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg

McCluer South - Berkeley, Stadium 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball

St. Charles West High School

Eagle Springs Golf Course

Eagle Springs Golf Course

LHS Baseball Diamond 1

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

St. Charles West High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus

NA
NA

1:30 PM
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

1:30 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
NA
NA
NA
2:30 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

1:45 PM
NA
NA
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:45 PM
NA

2:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
NA
NA
NA
2:45 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

Bus - Drop
NA

NA
Bus-Drop
Bus - Drop

Bus - Drop
NA

Bus - Drop
Bus-RT
Bus-RT
NA

NA

NA

Bus - Drop
NA

NA

NA
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