## **LHS Weekly Schedule**

## 03/19/2018 - 03/31/2018

Monday		03/19/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
4:00 PM	Α	Baseball	ВV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Forest Park - St. Louis, MO., Forest Park #1	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ Westminster Christian Academy	Westminster Christian Academy, Arena	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
5:15 PM	Α	Volleyball	ΒV	@ Westminster Christian Academy	Westminster Christian Academy, Arena	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Sullivan C-2 High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday		03/20/2018						
3:30 PM	Н	Tennis	B JV	VS Francis Howell Central High School	Ft. Zumwalt East Courts	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ΒV	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Hazelwood Central High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	-	03/21/2018						
4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	B JV	@ Orchard Farm High School	Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Baseball	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
Thursday		03/22/2018						
3:30 PM	Α	Track	CO JV	Track & Field - St. Dominic Welcome Meet	St. Dominic High School, Stadium - Turf	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	B JV	VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA .
6:00 PM	Н	, Volleyball	ВV	VS St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Soccer	G V	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday		03/23/2018						
11:30 AM	Α	Baseball	ΒV	v. Borgia High School	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Borgia	NA	NA	NA
2:00 PM	Α	Baseball	ΒV	v. Jeff City	St. Francis Borgia Reg High School, Borgia	NA	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Н	Golf	B So	VS Fort Zumwalt East High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Bogey Hills	2:45 PM	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Α	Golf	ΒV	@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Franklin County Country Club	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus - RT
3:30 PM	Α	Tennis	ΒV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic , Denny Graser Tennis Courts	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
3:30 PM	Α	Golf	B JV	@ St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Franklin County Country Club	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus - RT
4:00 PM	Α	Track	CO V	Robert Brunette Track Meet @ Affton High	Affton High School, Affton High School Track	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Α	Tennis	B JV	@ St. Dominic High School	St. Dominic, Denny Graser Tennis Courts	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ΒV	v. Alton	Belleville East High School	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ΒV	v. Belleville East	Belleville East High School	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van

Saturday		03/24/2018						
8:00 AM A		Volleyball	ΒV	v. Metro East Lutheran	Belleville East High School	NA	NA	NA
8:30 AM	Н	Track	CO V	AAA Conference Relays hosted by	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC	NA	NA	NA
Monday		03/26/2018						
3:30 PM	Α	Track	CO JV	Rod Skaggs Freshmen &; Sophomore Track	•	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus - Drop
8:00 AM	Α	Golf	ΒV	@ Bogey Hills Tournament	Bogey Hills Golf Course	NA	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV	VS Fort Zumwalt North High School	LHS Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	ВV	@ Fort Zumwalt North High School	Fort Zumwalt North High School, Baseball	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
5:00 PM	Α	Soccer	G V	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
T		02/27/2010						
Tuesday	۸	03/27/2018	CO 11/	Dad Charge Freehman Q Cambanage Treeh	Machiner Courth Device less Stadione 1	1.20 DN4	1.45 DN4	Due Dees
3:30 PM	A	Track	<b>B JV</b>	Rod Skaggs Freshmen & Sophomore Track	McCluer South - Berkeley, Stadium 1	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	B JA	VS St. Louis Patriots Baseball	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Baseball	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesda	y	03/28/2018						
3:30 PM	Α	Tennis	ΒV	@ St. Charles West High School	St. Charles West High School	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
3:30 PM	Α	Golf	ΒV	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Eagle Springs Golf Course	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus-RT
3:30 PM	Α	Golf	B JV	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Eagle Springs Golf Course	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Bus-RT
4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	ΒV	VS Orchard Farm High School	LHS Baseball Diamond 1	NA	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	B JV	VS Seckman Senior High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Α	Tennis	B JV	@ St. Charles West High School	St. Charles West High School	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	ΒV	VS Seckman Senior High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Thursday		03/29/2018						
12:00 PM				Maundy Thursday - No Games	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA
Friday		03/30/2018						
12:00 PM				Good Friday - No Contests	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA

Created on 3/12/2018 1:27 PM 1 of 1